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Canadian International Student Services

2018 PRICE LIST

Rates are per person in $CAD (Canadian Dollars) 
and apply only to published session dates 

RETAIL RATES

JUNIOR PROGRAMMES

CITY RESIDENTIAL PROGRAMMES
CISS at Trinity (ages 14-18)
4 weeks
3 weeks 
2 weeks 

University Prep (ages 16-18)
3 weeks

Montréal (ages 12-17)
5 weeks
4 weeks
3 weeks
2 weeks

Standard
$ 6,325
$ 4,925
$ 3,550

$5,625

ESL or FSL
$7,750
$ 6,325
$ 4,925
$ 3,550

Extended
$ 6,825
$ 5,300
$ 3,800

St. Michael’s (ages 13-17)
4 weeks
3 weeks
2 weeks

Global Leadership (ages 13-17)
3 weeks

Extra Day Fee - CITY*
Extra Transfer Fee - CITY*

Standard
$ 6,325
$ 4,925
$ 3,550

$5,375

$ 175
$   75

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER CAMPS
Lakefield (ages 9-16)
4 weeks
3 weeks 
2 weeks 

Leader in Training (age17)
4 weeks -  July 01 arrival
3 weeks - July 08 or 29 arrival

Optional Excursions:
Niagara Falls
Canada’s Wonderland
Toronto Disco Boat Cruise

$ 7,050
$ 5,650
$ 4,025

$ 7,050
$ 5,650

$ 120
$    80
$    60

Swallowdale (ages 7-15)
 4 weeks
3 weeks 
2 weeks 

Leader in Training (age16)
4 weeks -  July 08 arrival
3 weeks -  July 08 arrival

Optional Excursions:
Niagara Falls
Canada’s Wonderland

Extra Day Fee - CAMPS*
Extra Transfer Fee - CAMPS*

$ 6,050
$ 4,875
$ 3,475

$ 6,050
$ 4,875

$ 125
$    85

$ 200
     $150

* EXTRA FEES (NET)

   Notarized Custodianship Fee:  $100 CAD per document.
   Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Departure Fee: $75 CAD per student.             
   Extra Day and Extra Transfer Fees apply for students who arrive and/or depart on non-scheduled dates.
   Extra Day Fees for Junior Programmes include:  accommodation, meals, supervision, medical insurance and     

          programming as per the schedule - lessons are not included.   
   Extra Fees may apply to students who arrive before 08:00am or after 23:00pm AND who depart before 09:00am.

SUMMER HOMESTAY EXPERIENCE

July 2 - August 26
2 - 6 Weeks

Available for individuals and groups
in communities across Canada

GROUP TOURS

City Explorer 
   - OR - 
Customized Tour

Available for Groups of 15+

Please contact CISS for a customized quotation.

Please contact CISS for a customized quotation.

NEW

NEW


